
20241A6701-20241A6722 Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari 9951119875 santoshi1631@grietcollege.com

20241A6723-20241A6744 Ms. V. Manasa 9985869904 manasa.vanam100@gmail.com

21241A6701-21241A6724 Ms. B. Ramesh 9030427464 ramesh1702@grietcollege.com

21241A6725-21241A6748 Ms. A. Madhavi 9398552717 madhavi1698@grietcollege.com

21241A6749-21241A6765, 

22245A6701-22245A6706
Ms. P. Sruthi 8179135462 sruthi1717@grietcollege.com

22241A6701 -22241A6724 Ms. S. Rajini Parimala 9849225101 rsikha1758@grietcollege.com

22241A6725 - 22241A6748 Ms. I. Haritha 9573793664 pslharitha@gmail.com

22241A6749 - 22241A6764   

23245A6701 - 23245A6707
Ms. T. Visweswari 9177289839 visweswari1744@grietcollege.com

22241A6765 - 22241A6784 Dr. M. V. Rama Sundari 9441518001 rama1741@grietcollege.com

22241A6785 - 22241A67A9 Ms. V. Sreevani 9010576188 sreevani1724@grietcollege.com

22241A67B0 -  22241A67C8  

23245A6708 - 23245A6713 
Ms. A. Samatha 7730867895 samatha.504@gmail.com

20241A6701-20241A6722 Ms M Santhoshi 9951119875 machikuri.santoshikumari@gmail.com

20241A6723-20241A6744 Ms. V.Preethi 9700588347 preethivennam@gmail.com

21241A6701-21241A6736 Mr. V. Y. Bharadwaj (B. Ramesh) 9030427464 bharadwaj1718@grietcollege.com

21241A6737-21241A6765, 

22245A6701-22245A6706
Ms. Ch. M. Shruthi 9553821292 shruthi1694@grietcollege.com

5

Mr B.RameshDSII

2022-23 sreeramssit@gmail.com8886222518
20241A6745-20241A6760 

21245A6701-21245A6706

   Mr.M.Sreerama  

Murthy

Mr.M.Sreerama  Murthy

III DS

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIMLE Engineering

 Mentors List 

narendra1754@grietcollege.com8886088394

Roll No’s(From)- Roll No’s 

(To)

20241A6745-20241A6760 

21245A6701-21245A6706

Ms. M. Santoshi 

Kumari

Mr. Narendra Achari

1 IV DS

AY

2023-24

4 II DS-B Ms. V. Sreevani

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators Mentors Contact No

2 III DS Ms. A. Madhavi

Mentoring System Coordinator :Dr P Sanjeeva (9849342802)                                                                                                   Mail-Id: sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

3 II DS-A Ms. S. Rajini Parimala



20241A6701-20241A6722 Ms M Santhoshi 9951119875 machikuri.santoshikumari@gmail.com

20241A6723-20241A6744 Ms. V.Preethi 9700588347 preethivennam@gmail.com

20241A6745-20241A6760

21245A6701-21245A6706

6 II2021-22

sreeramssit@gmail.comMr.M.Sreerama  Murthy 8886222518

DS
      Mr.M.Sreerama  

Murthy

mailto:machikuri.santoshikumari@gmail.com
mailto:preethivennam@gmail.com

